
2nd Annual Symposium of Myopia Society Japan
Joint Symposium between Myopia Society Japan and Eye & Contact Lens 

Controlling Myopia Progression: Where Do We Stand Today? 

13:00～13:05　　Opening Remarks　　Kazuo Tsubota

2nd Annual Myopia Society Japan

13:05
～13:40
 

13:40
～14:15
 

14:15
～14:50
 

14:50
～15:30

Nozomi Kinoshita

Kazuo Tsubota

Osamu Hieda

MSJ-ECL Joint Symposium

15:55
～16:25
　
16:25
～16:55
　
16:55
～17:25
　
17:25
～17:55

Date and time: November 19th, 2017 (Sunday) 13:00-18:00
Venue: Keio University Mita Campus, North Building, Tokyo JAPAN 

13:05-15:35　（ Presentation : 25 min    Q&A : 10 min ）

15:55-17:55　（ Presentation : 25 min    Q&A : 5 min ）

Opening

Break

The Additive Effect of Ocular Axial Length Extension 
Suppression by Combining Orthokeratology and 
0.01% Atropine Eye Drops in Children with Myopia

Possibility of Suppressing the Progression of 
Myopia with Violet Light

Suppressing Progression of Myopia 
with 0.01% Atropine Ophthalmic Solution 
(ATOM-J Study)

Keio University School of Medicine 

17:55～18:00　　Closing Remarks　　Penny A. AsbellClosing

Saitama Medical Center Jichi Medical 
University

Keio University School of Medicine 

Kyoto Prefectural University of Medicine 

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

Optical Defocus for Myopia Control – 
from Laboratory to Clinic

Public Health Approaches for the Prevention 
of Myopia

■ Registration Fee: ¥7,000
■ To register: Please send an email to Myopia Society Japan (msj@mediproduce.com) to register.  
  The secretariat will reply with detailed information.

Myopia Society Japan : http://myopia.jp/english/

Clinical Trials for Myopia Control

Hong Kong Poly University 

Division of Ophthalmic and
Ear, Nose and Throat Devices
US Food and Drug Administration

　

15:30～15:55

Networking Reception 18:00～19:00 Faculty Club (tentative)

General Discussion

A Drug to Prevent Pediatric Myopia - 
What Would it Take?

PharmaLogic Development, Inc.Gary D. Novack

University of Technology SydneyKathryn Rose 

Malvina Eydelman

Registration

Chi-Ho To


