

2nd Annual Symposium of Myopia Society Japan

Joint Symposium between Myopia Society Japan and Eye & Contact Lens

Controlling Myopia Progression: Where Do We Stand Today?

Date and time: November 19th, 2017 (Sunday) 13:00-18:00

Venue: Keio University Mita Campus, North Building, Tokyo JAPAN

Opening

13:00~13:05

Opening Remarks

Kazuo Tsubota

Keio University School of Medicine

2nd Annual Myopia Society Japan

13:05-15:35 (Presentation: 25 min Q&A: 10 min)

13:05 ~13:40	The Additive Effect of Ocular Axial Length Extension Suppression by Combining Orthokeratology and 0.01% Atropine Eye Drops in Children with Myopia	Nozomi Kinoshita	Saitama Medical Center Jichi Medical University
13:40 ~14:15	Possibility of Suppressing the Progression of Myopia with Violet Light	Kazuo Tsubota	Keio University School of Medicine
14:15 ~14:50	Suppressing Progression of Myopia with 0.01% Atropine Ophthalmic Solution (ATOM-J Study)	Osamu Hieda	Kyoto Prefectural University of Medicine
14:50 ~15:30	General Discussion		

Break

15:30~15:55

MSJ-ECL Joint Symposium

15:55-17:55 (Presentation: 25 min Q&A: 5 min)

15:55 ~16:25	Optical Defocus for Myopia Control – from Laboratory to Clinic	Chi-Ho To	Hong Kong Poly University
16:25 ~16:55	Clinical Trials for Myopia Control	Malvina Eydelman	Division of Ophthalmic and Ear, Nose and Throat Devices US Food and Drug Administration
16:55 ~17:25	Public Health Approaches for the Prevention of Myopia	Kathryn Rose	University of Technology Sydney
17:25 ~17:55	A Drug to Prevent Pediatric Myopia - What Would it Take?	Gary D. Novack	PharmaLogic Development, Inc.

Closing

17:55~18:00

Closing Remarks

Penny A. Asbell

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

Networking Reception

18:00~19:00

Faculty Club (tentative)

Registration

Myopia Society Japan : <http://myopia.jp/english/>

- Registration Fee: ¥7,000
- To register: Please send an email to Myopia Society Japan (msj@mediproduce.com) to register. The secretariat will reply with detailed information.